
Resultado final para isenção de inscrição no processo seletivo Extra 
2019.2 

Deferidos  
NOME CPF 

Caio Murilo Virgínio Silva 

Joelma Alves Carneiro 

José da Silva Santana 

Mateus Cardoso 

Paulo Sérgio Ferreira Santos 

Geremias Fereira da Silva Júnior 

Maria Salete Barbosa 

Luiz Francisco da Silva Santana 

Jéssica Priscilla da Conceição Machado 

Wender Lopes do Nascimento 

Jacileide Karla da Silva Santos 

Artilles Henrique Mendes do Prado 

Jéssica Rayane Santos de Andrade 

Lídia Gomes da Fonseca 

Julieta Fernandes de Santana 

Bruno Fonseca da Silva 

Paulo de Efson Monteiro Rodrigues 

Joseli de Andrade Sales Rodrigues 

Jhonata Fernandes de Oliveira 

Edson Carlos Silva de Souza 

Jannine da Silva Rodrigues 

Ikishana Santos da Silva 

Jefferson Gabriel e Silva 

Rayssa Guedes Gomes da Silva 

Maiara Santos de Souza 

Tácito  Richarles Ferreira da Silva 

Lucas Rodrigo de Santana 

Lídia Fernanda Xavier de Carvalho 

Gustavo Gomes da Silva  
Fernanda Rafaelly Nascimento de 
Santana 

Gabrielle Pontes de Melo  Silva 

Jair José da Silva 

Edla Camila Pereira Santos 

Charles Bernardo de Sena 

Lana Souza dos Santos 

Jéssica Oliveira Santos Gonçalves 

Maria Eduarda Leite da Silva 

Fernanda Alves Soares dos Santos 

Soniclezia de Sousa Silva 

Sivaldo Claudino da Silva 

 

10850181488 

01431699470 

12096969409 

10852144431 

02633743439 

09969634488 

12155574428 

06328961405 

09702239435 

06407467489 

10993036481 

12409876412 

70368048403 

30713455420 

43851703472 

10837822408 

55292178187 

85610399491 

09431583461 

06440141481 

09411279406 

09971873443 

01483071405 

10830548483 

10750693436 

09784817470 

10330397486 

08755665454 

11160427461 

10219019460 
 

11877514489 

83563121400 

07111559410 

04104148407 

08935968412 

42566624801 

71102174424 

11628481463 

04651552439 

05469290412 

 



 

Gabriela Ferreira Matias 
  Lana Souza dos Santos 
  Jéssica Oliveira Santos Gonçalves 

10731743440 
08935968412 
42566624801 

 


